Table of contents

USEI MANUAN «eeeererreemermnnnemeesie e e e 1-4
g =] Y 5-8
HWENG dAN ST dUNG:---vveeermreereaieieeaiieeaniiien 9-12
BUKU PaNGUAN - vveveevieieeeieecc e 13-16
PYKOBOACTBO MOMb30BATES - wvseeeeeeererrsrsssninnn. 17-20
aaaiaall Jaldeee 21-24
BenutzerhandbUCh: -+« rereereemrrrmtrerniiiiiaans 25-28
Manuel d'UtilISAtION -+ +++++srrrrrrmssessaeeaeaeeeaeenenanns 29-32
Manual del usuario: s« seermreemer 33-36
Kullanicr El KitabD -« cxereereermmmmei 37-40
Manual dO USUAMO === rrrrrrrmrrraenrreninenies 41-44
dﬁanqs‘l%qqu ................................................. 45-48

ManUAle Q' USO v rrerrerrrmrmnmreeeeeeeeaee e 49-52






Mounting the Access Point
Wall Mount

1. Secure the mounting plate on the wall using expansion bolts.

2. Install the access point and the connecting rod to the mounting plate using M8*20 screws.

Vertical Pole Mount

1) (2]

1. Secure the mounting plate to the vertical pole by threading two clamps through the mounting plate.

2. Install the access point and the connecting rod to the mounting plate using M8*20 screws.

Horizontal Pole Mount

1. Secure the mounting plate to the horizontal pole by threading two clamps through the mounting plate.

2. Install the access point and the connecting rod to the mounting plate using M8*20 screws.



Installing the Cable Gland
1. Trim an Ethernet cable according to the distance between the access point and the power supply.

2. Insert the unterminated end of the Ethernet cable through part D, C and B in sequence.

I

A

Washer RJ45

(Rubber Gasket) Connector

3. Install an RJ45 connector on the unterminated end of the Ethernet cable using an Ethernet cable installation tool
4. Insert the RJ45 connector into the LAN1/PoE/uplink port of the access point, and tighten part B, C and D in sequence.
5. If you want to install the cable gland without an Ethernet cable threaded through it, insert the waterproof rubber rod into

the washer (rubber gasket), and tighten part B, C and D in sequence

=
LGS — =23
=

6. Make sure to cap the DC port and the reset button with clean waterproof caps and insert them into the slot of

connecting rod.




Method 1 (Recommended)
Scan the QR-code in the manual or on the device to download Ruijie Cloud App, and follow the guide on App to configure

the network

Method 2
Connect to the Wi-Fi network (default SSID: @Ruijie-mxxxx), o plug an Ethernet cable into the LAN port of the access

point, and visit http/10.44.77.253.

If you want to configure a specific device, please plug an Ethernet cable into its LAN port and visit http://10.44.77.254.

Note:

This equipment is restricted to indoor operation in 5.15-5.35GHz for Hong Kong.



AR
*EFAL R RARE I K FISP-RAP6202 (G) RS B H
IRE E2 BE | R4 | B
1|k 1 )
2 | AR 1 ES
3 |dmE 2 i
4 | e 1 i
5 | IRIEEAST (M8%60) 4 i
6 | M8*20 iZsAsT 2 i
7| HEOPIkE (CFEkREERR D 2 18l
8 | & Ei (D RLEETER LD 1 I3
9 | HUKE S IRTEF I 1 #
TR AT B
JrE— % FE= %
S \ E3 ]

Téf 8 25 1% b 2% ‘
A7 POE il 2%
sl

L]

HVE: %4 E RIS PE DC12V/1.6A IR gs . SR 2% 75 B 1T i




VER: A M IERE ST T R T 2
R4 E e

LR B AR e R R S SR b, W] (M8*20) MRARET [ 2

ZHEMEEHE
o

B P, 2 O R o <o S AR e E ELAT L

N AR e A B AR L, A6 ( M8*20) IRARET [ E

6



o R B B A A B R SR B, A (M8*20) RARET I 2

i)
() 1R 4% AP BLOLEBsm M I BE AL, HOTAT4 R G RE .
(2) BRA RN TRk b BRA RS TEAR,  H IR T IR BONRFY 2k g o

t
Bk

(3) 4Ax WAL IEIM BT R FEAR R H IR K it B

(4) F 484k AR BRI AP SEE B LAN1/PoE/ AL, #2
B,C.D MINFFFH# SR K28, e,

(5) A A TEAR BT /K T 2R TTIE IR « B B KR IS R I 7K P »

IRRIE 8 .




(6) A B ORI 1 PRV e LS B A S, A6 IR I

—Il]—=]

s —RE

FE— EEFE
fa AT MECEE L1 QR A, F#k Ruijie Cloud APP. %1 APP [
FRSEAT I REALA, Pl e st 228

=
A E ) SSID (FHRE A @Ruijie-mxxxx), B {H 44K B gt e
EA LAN GEREIR, SRZTEHL hitp://10.44.77.253 HEATREE .

RS T B S B AT L REE, A B RSL A R B
LAN ift, SR#BA7H http://10.44.77 254 HEATREE -



Thanh phan g6i san pham

Thiét bi WSP-RAP6202 (G) da dugc cai dat s phan mém quén 1§ truéc khi giao hang

Didm truy cap RG-RAP6202 (G) 1
Huwéng dén st dung 1
Kep gén cot 2
Gia gén thiét bi 1
Bu Ing n& (M860) 4
Vit M8*20 2
DAau ndi cap (Lap san trén Diém truy cap) 2
Thanh néi (L&p san trén Diém truy cap) 1
Phiéu bao hanh 1

- nterne‘ m n o

]

Ngoai ra c6 thé cAp ngudn cho diém truy cap thong qua b chuyén ddi ngudn DC (12 V/1,5 A). Khuyén nghi mua riéng

mot bd chuyén dbi



ié

Cach gén diém truy cap

C4 dinh gia gén twdng béing bu long nd

2. Lép dim truy cap cing voi thanh ndi lén gia gén tudng béing vit M8*20

1) (2]

1

2. Lép dibm truy cap cing voi thanh ndi lén gia gén tudng béng vit M8*20.

Cb dinh gia gan thiét bj trén cot doc bang céch ludn hai kep xuyén qua gia.

1. C6 dinh gia gén thiét bi trén thanh ngang béing c4ch Iudn hai kep xuyén qua gi

2. Lép dibm truy cap cing voi thanh ndi lén gia gén tuong bing vit M8*20.

10



1. Cat ra mot doan cap Ethernet vira véi khoang cach giira diém truy cap va ngudn dién,

2. LAn luot ludn dAu cap Ethernet khong bi cét xuyén qua cac bo phan D, C va B.

5 ]
rt

3. Sir dung cong cu 14p cap Ethernet & 14p dAu ndi RJ45 vao v6i du cap Etheret khong bi cét
4. Gén dhu ni RJ45 vao v6i cdng LAN/PoE/uplink ciia diém truy cap, sau d6 14n uot viin chit céc b phan B, C va D.
5. Néu ban mubn 14p bo dém cap ma khong cAn ludn c4p Ethernet, ban hay dat thanh cao su chéng thdm nu6c vao bén

trong vong dém (gioéing cao su), sau d6 Ian It van chét cac b phan B, C va D.

=
wEl-=ELE-w
=

6.Dam béo bao phii cdng DC va nit khdi dong lai bang nép sach, khong tham nudc, sau a6 gn cac bo phan nay vao

khe cta thanh néi




ié

Phwong phap 1 (Khuyén nghi)
Quét ma QR trong sach huéng dan hoéc trén thiét bi dé tai xudng U'ng dung Ruijie Cloud, sau d6 dinh cau hinh két néi

mang theo huéng dan trén Ung dung

Phwong phap 2
Két ndi véi mang Wi-Fi (SSID méac dinh: @Ruijie-mxxxx) hoac cdm cap Ethernet vao cdng LAN trén diém truy cép, sau do

hay truy cap http://10.44.77.253.

Néu ban mudn dinh cAu hinh mét thiét bj cu thé, vui long cam cap Ethernet vao céng LAN ciia thiét bi d6, sau d6 hay truy

cép http:4/10.44.77.254.



Isi Paket

Perangkat lunak manajemen WSP-RAP6202(G) telah terpasang pada akses poin pada saat pengiriman.

Akses Poin RG-RAP6202(G)

Buku Panduan

Klem Tiang 2
Plat 1
Baut Ekspansi (M8*60) 4
Sekrup M8*20 2
Penutup Kabel (Telah terpasang di Akses Poin) 2

Tongkat Penghubung (Telah terpasang di Akses Poin)

Kartu Garansi

Sy
(2]
1}
=
o

°
(=
©
(2]
©

=
©

m

N\

Akses Poin ‘ Akses Poin ‘

i ]

Akses poin dapat juga dinyalakan menggunakan adaptor daya DC (12 V/1.5 A). Adaptor dijual terpisah.



©
7]
(0]
=
o
©
c
@©
(7]
]
i=
©
[a1]

Memasang Akses Poin

1 plat pada dinding baut ekspansi

2. Pasang akses poin dan tongkat ke plat sekrup M8*20.

1. Kencangkan plat pemasangan ke tiang vertikal dengan mengikat dua klem melalui plat pemasangan.

2. Pasang akses poin dan tongkat ke plat sekrup M8*20.

1. Kencangkan plat pemasangan ke tiang horizontal dengan mengikat dua klem melalui plat pemasangan.

2. Pasang akses poin dan tongkat ke plat sekrup M8*20.

14



















































	页 1

